

## AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE -- DESCRIPTION</u>
\$12,000,000	03/09/06 (Council) – Original contract for one-year plus renewals.
\$5,880,000	6/21/07 (Council) – Amendment #1 for increased authority.
\$4,700,000	Proposed (Council) – Amendment #2 for increased authority.
<hr/>	
\$22,580,000	Total Contract Authorization

## CONTRACT HISTORY

Price/Service Agreement ( PA S060327) with multiple releases

Participation goals stated in the original solicitation were 12.9% MBE and 12.6% WBE.

Overall participation for the entire project, including this amendment:

### SUBCONTRACTORS:

12.24% MBE; 5.27% WBE

### NON M/WBE SUBCONTRACTORS:

27.09% NON M/WBE

---

### TOTAL:

12.24% MBE; 5.27% WBE; and 27.09% Non M/WBE.